Organization Grant Funds Awarded

A Child's Haven

Bob Jones University

Bon Secour St. Francis Hospital

CANCER SOCIETY OF GREENVILLE

Center for Community Services

Center for Developmental Services - COVID Patient Care
Center for Developmental Services - Public Health & Safety
Compass of Carolina

District 1 PTA

East Link Academy

Expansion of Greenville County Resource Line (211)

Feed & Seed CO

Furman University

Gateway

Greenville County Schools - Community Feeding Program
Greenville First Steps in partnership with the YMCA - School Aged Care Program
Greenville Free Medical Clinic

Greenville Housing Fund - Landlord Assistance Program
Greenville Medical Clinic

Greenville Technical Charter High School

Greenville Transit Authority

Greer Middle College Charter High School

Langston Charter Middle School

Lead Academy

Legacy Early College

LiveWell Greenville

Local Boys Do Good

Meals on Wheels of Greenville Inc.

Mental Health America Greenville

Mental Health America Greenville in partnership with NAMI, Phoenix Center, & Prisma -

Crisis Stablization Center and Crisis Helpline Expansion
Mill Community Ministries

Palmetto Foundation for Prevention and Recovery
PASO's Program through Prisma Health

Peace Center

Pendleton Place

Primsa Health - COVID vaccine strategy

Prisma Health System - Capital Needs of COVID Patients
Project CONNECT/Greenville County Schools

Project HOPE Foundation

Project Host

Public Education Partners

ReGrow SC

Rent/Utility Assistance - partner recipients include Greenville Housing Fund, GCHR and

United Housing Connection
Safe Harbor, Inc.

$40,406
$434,177
$3,069,302
$25,000
$10,000
$19,101
$5,178
$6,100
$980,000
$44,739
$205,935
$30,796
$104,668
$123,722
$5,916,364
$2,667,000
$271,401
$300,000
$28,370
$45,000
$1,057,203
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$1,150,048
$956,000
$90,000
$800,646

$5,406,664
$52,000
$30,450
$229,530
$881,023
$66,188
$1,868,596
$3,751,401
$248,148
$177,172
$92,000
$115,000
$500,000

$393,250
$113,282



Senior Action

South Carolina Children's Theatre

Southside Christian School

Sustaining Way

The Blood Connection in collaboration with Piedmont Health Foundation
The Children's Museum of the Upstate

The NEXT School

The Warehouse Theatre

Thrive Behavioral Consultants LLC

Triune Mercy Center

United Housing Connection - Temporary COVID-19 Quarantine Shelter
United Way of Greenville County: Utility Relief Fund

Unity Health on Main

Upstate Circle of Friends

YMCA of Greenville

$260,122
$82,412
$42,500
$27,207
$417,867
$340,205
$45,000
$112,331
$4,934
$68,179
$157,000
$2,500,000
$80,220
$142,800
$566,255



	Cases

