Organization	Grant Funds Awarded
A Child's Haven	\$40,406
Bob Jones University	\$434,177
Bon Secour St. Francis Hospital	\$3,069,302
CANCER SOCIETY OF GREENVILLE	\$25,000
Center for Community Services	\$10,000
Center for Developmental Services - COVID Patient Care	\$19,101
Center for Developmental Services - Public Health & Safety	\$5,178
Compass of Carolina	\$6,100
District 1 PTA	\$980,000
East Link Academy	\$44,739
Expansion of Greenville County Resource Line (211)	\$205,935
Feed & Seed CO	\$30,796
Furman University	\$104,668
Gateway	\$123,722
Greenville County Schools - Community Feeding Program	\$5,916,364
Greenville First Steps in partnership with the YMCA - School Aged Care Program	\$2,667,000
Greenville Free Medical Clinic	\$271,401
Greenville Housing Fund - Landlord Assistance Program	\$300,000
Greenville Medical Clinic	\$28,370
Greenville Technical Charter High School	\$45,000
Greenville Transit Authority	\$1,057,203
Greer Middle College Charter High School	\$45,000
Langston Charter Middle School	\$45,000
Lead Academy	\$45,000
Legacy Early College	\$45,000
LiveWell Greenville	\$1,150,048
Local Boys Do Good	\$956,000
Meals on Wheels of Greenville Inc.	\$90,000
Mental Health America Greenville	\$800,646
Mental Health America Greenville in partnership with NAMI, Phoenix Center, & Prisma	
Crisis Stablization Center and Crisis Helpline Expansion	\$5,406,664
Mill Community Ministries	\$52,000
Palmetto Foundation for Prevention and Recovery	\$30,450
PASO's Program through Prisma Health	\$229,530
Peace Center	\$881,023
Pendleton Place	\$66,188
Primsa Health - COVID vaccine strategy	\$1,868,596
Prisma Health System - Capital Needs of COVID Patients	\$3,751,401
Project CONNECT/Greenville County Schools	\$248,148
Project HOPE Foundation	\$177,172
Project Host	\$92,000
Public Education Partners	\$115,000
ReGrow SC	\$500,000
Rent/Utility Assistance - partner recipients include Greenville Housing Fund, GCHR and	7/
United Housing Connection	\$393,250
Safe Harbor, Inc.	\$113,282
	÷ 110,202

Senior Action	\$260,122
South Carolina Children's Theatre	\$82,412
Southside Christian School	\$42,500
Sustaining Way	\$27,207
The Blood Connection in collaboration with Piedmont Health Foundation	\$417,867
The Children's Museum of the Upstate	\$340,205
The NEXT School	\$45,000
The Warehouse Theatre	\$112,331
Thrive Behavioral Consultants LLC	\$4,934
Triune Mercy Center	\$68,179
United Housing Connection - Temporary COVID-19 Quarantine Shelter	\$157,000
United Way of Greenville County: Utility Relief Fund	\$2,500,000
Unity Health on Main	\$80,220
Upstate Circle of Friends	\$142,800
YMCA of Greenville	\$566,255